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New single story rear extension
79

Adjoining property no.

East Elevation
Scale: 1:50
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New extension
roof height

New french windows
New single story rear extension
in painted render to match existing

South Elevation
Scale: 1:50
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General Notes
1.
2.
3.

4.

New work shown shaded
Demolition shown dotted in red
Cpbd: Cupboard
RLA: Roof lantern above
MH: Manhole
All dimensions are indicative and in mm
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